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Allen, Allen, Allen, &amp; Allen 
1809 Staples Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Trial Lawyers 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2020 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Altria Client Services LLC 
PO Box 85088 
Richmond, VA 23285-5088

1. 
2.Tobacco 
3.Richmond VA

07/23/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Amazon.com Services, INC 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

1. 
2.Retailer 
3.Seattle WA

07/31/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser Busch 
890 Fawn Way 
Marietta, GA 30068-2638

1. 
2.Beverage Vendor 
3.Marietta GA

11/10/2020 $500.00 $1,000.00

Anthem BlueCross BlueShield 
2015 Staples Mill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230-3108

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Richmond VA

09/25/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Associated General Contractors of Virginia 
PAC 
11950 Nuckols Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5598

1. 
2.contracting 
3.Glen Allen VA

11/10/2020 $250.00 $250.00

AT&amp;T Services, Inc 
1 Att Way One at T Way 
Rm 3B103F 
Bedminster, NJ 07921

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Bedminster NJ

12/28/2020 $750.00 $750.00

Brown, Clement  
150 Hunting Cv 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3902

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

12/31/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Capital One Services 
1717 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7024

1. 
2.Banking Holding Company 
3.Richmond VA

07/31/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Capital Results 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

1. 
2.Public Relations 
3.Richmond VA

11/10/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Carefirst Blue Choice 
840 1st St NE 
Washington, DC 20065-0003

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Washington DC

12/28/2020 $500.00 $500.00

CIGNA Corporation Political Action Committee 
1601 Chestnut St 
# TL16B 
Philadelphia, PA 19192-0003

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Philadelphia PA

11/18/2020 $500.00 $500.00
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Clean Virginia Fund 
117 4th St SE 
Ste C 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5511

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/29/2020 $10,000.00 $12,500.00

Comcast Corporation 
1 Comcast Ctr 1701 John F Kennedy Blvd 
Philadelphia, PA 19103

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Philadelphia PA

12/03/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Covanta Energy, LLC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Richmond VA

10/16/2020 $500.00 $500.00

CSX Transportation 
500 Water St 
Jacksonville, FL 32202-4423

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Jacksonville FL

12/31/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Cypress Creek Renewables, LLC 
3402 Pico Blvd 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-2025

1. 
2.renewable energy 
3.Santa Monica CA

10/08/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Delta Dental of Virginia 
4818 Starkey Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8510

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Roanoke VA

12/03/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Direct Energy Employee PAC 
7240 Ryehill Dr 
Cary, NC 27519-1570

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Cary NC

10/16/2020 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Emanuel, Elise L 
500 Shaindel Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

07/06/2020 $100.00 $500.00

Entertainment Software Association 
601 Massachusetts Ave NW 
# 300 
Washington, DC 20001-5369

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Washington DC

07/31/2020 $500.00 $500.00

EYE PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.Ophthalmology 
3.Richmond VA

10/16/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Facebook 
1601 Willow Rd 
Bldg 10 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1453

1. 
2.Social Networking Service 
3.Menlo Park CA

12/03/2020 $500.00 $500.00

FTP Power LLC sPower 
4200 Innslake Dr 
Ste 302 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6772

1. 
2.Renewable Engery 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/31/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

1. 
2.Internet Domain Registrar 
3.Scottsdale AZ

07/14/2020 $18.17 $161.93

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

1. 
2.Internet Domain Registrar 
3.Scottsdale AZ

07/14/2020 $71.88 $161.93

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

1. 
2.Internet Domain Registrar 
3.Scottsdale AZ

07/14/2020 $71.88 $161.93

HCA for Good Government 
1850 Town Center Pkwy 
Reston, VA 20190-3204

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Reston VA

11/18/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton VA

08/05/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-2700

1. 
2.Shipbuilding 
3.Newport News VA

12/28/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Laborers International Union of North America 
Mid Atlantic Laborers Political Education Fund 
11951 Freedom Dr 
Ste 310 

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Reston VA

10/08/2020 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Laborers International Union of North America 
Mid Atlantic Laborers Political Education Fund 
11951 Freedom Dr 
Ste 310 

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Reston VA

12/22/2020 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Llewellyn, Christine H 
3000 Heritage Landing Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8110

1.MCV Physicians 
2.Radiologist 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2020 $250.00 $500.00

Maritime Issues Council 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514-3487

1. 
2.Maritime Industry 
3.Norfolk VA

11/10/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

McGuireWoods 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

12/18/2020 $250.00 $250.00

NAMIC Administrative Fund 
3601 Vincennes Rd 
Indianapolis, IN 46268-1154

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Indianapolis IN

11/10/2020 $500.00 $500.00
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NiSource Inc PAC 
1809 Coyote Dr 
Chester, VA 23836-2400

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Chester VA

12/10/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
PO Box 927 
Chilhowie, VA 24319-0927

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Chilhowie VA

11/10/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Payne, Christine A. 
919 E Main St 
Ste 1000 
Richmond, VA 23219-4623

1.Premier Staffing Source 
2.Nurse 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Payne, Christine A. 
919 E Main St 
Ste 1000 
Richmond, VA 23219-4623

1.Premier Staffing Source 
2.Nurse 
3.Richmond VA

12/16/2020 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Pfizer Inc. 
400 Ironsides Sq SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3751

1. 
2.Pharmaceuticals 
3.Leesburg VA

11/10/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Pharmaceutical Research and Manufacturers 
of America 
950 F St NW 
Ste 300 

1. 
2.Pharmaceutical Company 
3.Washington DC

10/08/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of VA 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/31/2020 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Reed Smith LLP VA PAC 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1700 
Richmond, VA 23219-4068

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

12/30/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Simonds for Delegate 
PO Box 1952 
Newport News, VA 23601-0952

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Newport News VA

09/25/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Simonds for Delegate 
PO Box 1952 
Newport News, VA 23601-0952

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Newport News VA

11/19/2020 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Truist Virginia PAC 
1001 Semmes Ave 
Fl 5 
Richmond, VA 23224-2245

1. 
2.banking 
3.Richmond VA

10/08/2020 $500.00 $500.00

VA Hospital and Healthcare Association 
Political Action Committee 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294-1394

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

12/28/2020 $250.00 $250.00
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Vandeventer Black LLP Attorneys at Law 
101 W Main St 500 World Trade Ctr 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Norfolk VA

11/10/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Verizon Good Government Club 
703 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1843

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Richmond VA

11/10/2020 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Verizon Good Government Club 
703 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1843

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Richmond VA

12/07/2020 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Dr 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23228-3996

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Association of Health Plans PAC 
1111 E Main St 
Ste 910 
Richmond, VA 23219-3520

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Richmond VA

11/10/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/03/2020 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association Political 
Action Committee 
17 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3732

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

11/10/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Cable Political Action Committee 
1111 E Main St 
Ste 802 
Richmond, VA 23219-3521

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Credit Union PAC 
PO Box 11469 
Lynchburg, VA 24506-1469

1. 
2.Credit Union 
3.Lynchburg VA

10/16/2020 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Dental Association Political Action 
Committee 
3460 Mayland Ct 
Ste 110 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

11/10/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Farm Bureau Federation AGPAC 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261-7552

1. 
2.Farm/Agriculture 
3.Richmond VA

10/16/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Propane Gas Association Political 
Action Committee 
2201 W Main St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4432

1. 
2.Utilities 
3.Richmond VA

12/29/2020 $500.00 $500.00
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Virginia Trial Lawyers PAC 
919 E Main St 
Ste 620 
Richmond, VA 23219-4600

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

12/28/2020 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia, Maryland, and Delaware Association 
of Electric Cooperatives 
4201 Dominion Blvd 
Ste 101 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

11/10/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Vistra Corp 
500 N 3rd St 
Harrisburg, PA 17101-1111

1. 
2.Solar  Energy 
3.Harrisburg PA

12/07/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

12/03/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Yes Norfolk Political Action Committee 
112 Granby St 
Ste 400 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1656

1. 
2.gaming 
3.Norfolk VA

12/31/2020 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Total This Period $62,011.93
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Virginia Credit Union League 
108 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1.  
2. Trade Association 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Event costs 
5. FairMarketValue

10/13/2020 $372.85 $372.85

Total This Period $372.85
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Cox Communications 
PO Box 183124 
Columbus, OH 43218-3124

Internet bill Mike Mullin 07/01/2020 $143.65

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite Fee Mike Mullin 07/01/2020 $48.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 07/01/2020 $320.00

Walker, Rex  
566 Denbigh Blvd 
Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23608-4203

July Rent Mike Mullin 07/01/2020 $1,000.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Online fundraising fee Mike Mullin 07/02/2020 $23.20

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Fundraising fee Mike Mullin 07/06/2020 $3.95

Virginia Natural Gas 
PO Box 5409 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5409

Utility Mike Mullin 07/14/2020 $20.65

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 07/16/2020 $7.96

Dominion Energy 
PO Box 26543 
Richmond, VA 23290-0001

Power Bill Mike Mullin 07/21/2020 $20.20

Walker, Rex  
566 Denbigh Blvd 
Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23608-4203

August Rent Mike Mullin 07/31/2020 $1,000.00

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Account Maintenance Fee Mike Mullin 07/31/2020 $14.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Online Fundraising Fee Mike Mullin 08/03/2020 $34.29

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Monthly fee Mike Mullin 08/11/2020 $15.74
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Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 08/12/2020 $7.96

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite Fee Mike Mullin 08/12/2020 $48.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Fee Mike Mullin 08/12/2020 $17.03

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 08/12/2020 $320.00

Virginia Natural Gas 
PO Box 5409 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5409

Utility Mike Mullin 08/14/2020 $20.65

Dominion Energy 
PO Box 26543 
Richmond, VA 23290-0001

Power Bill Mike Mullin 08/21/2020 $23.19

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Account Maintenance Fee Mike Mullin 08/31/2020 $14.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite Fee Mike Mullin 09/02/2020 $30.97

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Online fundraising fee Mike Mullin 09/02/2020 $21.89

Richmond Times-Dispatch 
300 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2214

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 09/02/2020 $21.82

Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

Online contribution Mike Mullin 09/02/2020 $258.32

Walker, Rex  
566 Denbigh Blvd 
Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23608-4203

September Rent Mike Mullin 09/02/2020 $1,000.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 09/08/2020 $320.00
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Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 09/09/2020 $7.96

Cox Communications 
PO Box 183124 
Columbus, OH 43218-3124

Internet bill Mike Mullin 09/15/2020 $367.30

Virginia Natural Gas 
PO Box 5409 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5409

Utility Mike Mullin 09/15/2020 $19.25

Dominion Energy 
PO Box 26543 
Richmond, VA 23290-0001

Power Bill Mike Mullin 09/21/2020 $23.74

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

credit card processing fee Mike Mullin 09/25/2020 $0.60

Walker, Rex  
566 Denbigh Blvd 
Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23608-4203

October Rent Mike Mullin 09/25/2020 $1,000.00

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Account Maintenance Fee Mike Mullin 09/30/2020 $14.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite Fee Mike Mullin 10/01/2020 $48.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Online fundraising fee Mike Mullin 10/02/2020 $100.47

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 10/07/2020 $7.96

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Paychex Fee Mike Mullin 10/09/2020 $414.80

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 10/13/2020 $320.00

Amazon.com Services, INC 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

Office Computer Mike Mullin 10/14/2020 $900.99

11 of 20



Mike Mullin for Virginia (CC-16-00322) Reporting Period: 07/01/2020 Through: 12/31/2020
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia Natural Gas 
PO Box 5409 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5409

Utility Mike Mullin 10/15/2020 $20.65

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fee Mike Mullin 10/16/2020 $0.60

Dominion Energy 
PO Box 26543 
Richmond, VA 23290-0001

Power Bill Mike Mullin 10/20/2020 $21.99

Elaine for Congress 
PO Box 66191 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466-6191

Campaign Contribution Mike Mullin 10/29/2020 $500.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fee Mike Mullin 11/01/2020 $0.60

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite Fee Mike Mullin 11/02/2020 $48.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Online fundraising fee Mike Mullin 11/02/2020 $6.11

Domino&#39;s Pizza 
1220 Richmond Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2862

Pizza for volunteers Mike Mullin 11/03/2020 $39.39

Domino&#39;s Pizza 
1220 Richmond Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2862

Pizza for volunteers Mike Mullin 11/03/2020 $39.39

Domino&#39;s Pizza 
12840 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23608-3018

Pizza for volunteers Mike Mullin 11/03/2020 $39.39

Domino&#39;s Pizza 
12840 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23608-3018

Pizza for volunteers Mike Mullin 11/03/2020 $39.39

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 11/04/2020 $7.96

Walker, Rex  
566 Denbigh Blvd 
Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23608-4203

November Rent Mike Mullin 11/04/2020 $1,000.00
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

credit card processing fee Mike Mullin 11/15/2020 $0.40

Virginia Natural Gas 
PO Box 5409 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5409

Utility Mike Mullin 11/16/2020 $20.65

Dominion Energy 
PO Box 26543 
Richmond, VA 23290-0001

Electric Bill Mike Mullin 11/17/2020 $19.86

Cox Communications 
PO Box 183124 
Columbus, OH 43218-3124

Internet Bill Mike Mullin 11/18/2020 $555.95

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 11/25/2020 $320.00

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Premium Fee Mike Mullin 12/01/2020 $15.74

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 12/02/2020 $7.96

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite Fee Mike Mullin 12/02/2020 $48.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 12/02/2020 $32.76

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 12/03/2020 $320.00

Walker, Rex  
566 Denbigh Blvd 
Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23608-4203

Office Rent Mike Mullin 12/04/2020 $1,000.00

printingforless.com 
100 Pfl Way 
Livingston, MT 59047-9020

Christmas Cards Mike Mullin 12/08/2020 $714.14

printingforless.com 
100 Pfl Way 
Livingston, MT 59047-9020

Christmas Cards Mike Mullin 12/08/2020 $106.94
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

printingforless.com 
100 Pfl Way 
Livingston, MT 59047-9020

Christmas Cards Mike Mullin 12/15/2020 $24.14

Virginia Natural Gas 
PO Box 5409 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5409

Utility Mike Mullin 12/15/2020 $26.52

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 12/17/2020 $41.61

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

Domain Renewal Fee Mike Mullin 12/21/2020 $18.17

Dominion Energy 
PO Box 26543 
Richmond, VA 23290-0001

Electric Bill Mike Mullin 12/22/2020 $23.42

Downey for Virginia 
PO Box 1657 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-1657

Campaign Contribution Mike Mullin 12/22/2020 $500.00

Mullin, Michael  
949 Willbrook Rd 
Newport News, VA 23602-8882

reimbursement for office expenses Mike Mullin 12/22/2020 $240.00

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

Domain Renewal Fee Mike Mullin 12/23/2020 $78.68

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

web hosting Mike Mullin 12/24/2020 $63.51

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 12/24/2020 $25.00

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

Domain Renewal Fee Mike Mullin 12/28/2020 $76.68

United States Postal Service 
685 Turnberry Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23608-0290

P.O. Box Renewal Fee Mike Mullin 12/28/2020 $106.00

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

Domain Renewal Fee Mike Mullin 12/29/2020 $96.68
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fee Mike Mullin 12/29/2020 $20.00

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 12/30/2020 $7.96

Total This Period $14,254.78
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 59 $62,011.93

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $372.85

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 29 $1,460.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 89 $63,844.78

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $372.85

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $14,254.78

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $14,627.63

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $6,923.67

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $63,844.78

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $63,844.78

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $70,768.45

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$14,627.63

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $14,627.63

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $56,140.82

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $22,637.56

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $5,025.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $63,844.78

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $68,869.78

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $91,507.34

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $20,738.89

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$14,627.63

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $35,366.52

29. Ending Balance $56,140.82
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